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Federatia Romana de Judo Campionatul National U23 Individual M+F
7th & 8th May 2021

Weight category: Feminin -48 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

HAGIANU, Giorgia Barbara RAPD
MOLDOVEANU, Iulia Maria RAPD
PREJBEANU, Dorina Mariana DJUN
TOLEA, Vanessa PHSS
OPREA, Roxana Andreea CJUN
BOGDAN, Laura Alexia ABHD
GHEORGHE, Dariana Ariana DJUN
SIRBU, Ana Maria AGCM
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-48 kg
(11 competitors)


